M18 SMS216-0
DRIVEN TO OUTPERFORM.
 NEW
M18™ CORDLESS 216MM
SLIDE COMPOUND MITRE SAW
TM
over 50 tools, one battery.
SYSTEMFUel™ FUel™ FUel™ FUel™ FUel™
TM
TMFEATURE RICh CAPABILITIES
MORE
RUN-TIME
NO CORD
REQUIRED
LEGENDARY
DURABILITY
Milwaukee® 2-Pole
Frameless Motor
delivers 2700 rpm for
fast cutting
Spindle Lock
for quick and easy blade
changes
Rail Lock
the saw head locks in the
back position automatically
Integral LED Jobsite Light
illuminates the work area
Supplied with Saw
Blade (48 Teeth)
blade spanner and
work clamp
Adjustable Laser
for perfect and quick
alignment to cut line
Mitre Release System
for quick and smooth change
of the cutting orientation
Dual Vertical Steel Rails
with Linear Bearings
deliver smooth sliding
action and ensure
accuracy and durability
REDLINK™ Overload
Protection Electronics
in tool battery pack
deliver best in class
system durability
Lock Lever / Handle
Over Mold
allows the user to make
repeated cuts comfortably
and without fatigue
48º/-2º Bevel Capacity Steel Detent Plate
with Preset Angles
gives repeatable accurate cuts
Heavy Duty Cast Base
and Fence
ensures durability and accuracy
M18™ CORDLESS 216MM SLIDE COMPOUND MITRE SAW
m18™ Cordless 216mm
slide Compound mitre saw
(tool-only)
M18sMs216-0
Includes: M18SMS216-0 M18™ Cordless 216mm Slide
Compound Mitre Saw, 48T 216mm Wood Cutting Blade.
Battery and charger not included.
SPECIFICATIONS
LIGhT WEIGhT, WITh hEAVy DUTy PERFORMANCE
CUTLINE VISIbILITY STEEL DETENT pLATE ACCURACY SMOOTH SLIDING ACTION
DESCRIpTION SpECIFICATIONS
MODEL M18SMS216-0 (Tool-Only)
Voltage 18 V
Bevel Capacity Left 48º
Bevel Capacity Right -2º
Blade Diameter 216 mm
Bore Size 30 mm
Charger Supplied –
Battery Type REDLITHIUM™
Battery Capacity (Ah) –
No. of Batteries –
Max. Cutting Capacity 45º Mitre / 45º Bevel 190 x 48 mm
Max. Cutting Capacity 45º Mitre / 90º Bevel 190 x 60 mm
Max. Cutting Capacity 90º Mitre / 90º Bevel 270 x 60 mm
Max. Cutting Capacity 90º Mitre / 45º Bevel 270 x 48 mm
Mitre Capacity Left 50º
Mitre Capacity Right 50º
No Load Speed 2700 rpm
Sound Power Level 101 dB(A)
Sound Power Level Uncertainty 3 dB(A)
Sound Pressure Level 88 dB(A)
Sound Pressure Level Uncertainty 3 dB(A)
Vibration Sawing of Wood 1.9 mls2
Vibration Sawing of Wood Uncertainty 1.5 mls2
Weight with Battery Pack 14.5 kg
Compatible Mitre Saw Stands MSL 1000 and MSL 3000
TM
TM
 Fastest growing 18v
system on the market
50+ tools
M18SMS216
milwaukeetools.com.au
milwaukeetools.co.nz
The range of products shown in this catalogue may vary depending on availability, product and
specifications may change without notice. Errors and Emissions & Exceptions disclaimer and copyright.
* Compared with previous model Milwaukee Tools